

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work — Const of road from Banakura Haden to Lot 18.					
Agency — Md. Sazid, Subeyya Georaj po. — Sabeyya, PS — Ranigar west Champaran.					
Agreement No. —					
Dt. of work order — 14/02/2022					
Dt. of start — 14/02/2022					
Dt. of completion — 13/01/2022					
Record entry —					
1/3) cleaning & goulding road land.					
$2 \times 14 \times 30.0m \times 1.50m =$					1260.0m ²
$2 \times 1 \times 5.0m \times 1.50m =$					15.0m ²
					1275.0m ²
					= 0.13 Hect.
2/19) Ph. and fixing nms. by Board					
	1 NO.				1 NO.

Continuation

Attested
4th
11.03.22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
3) clearing and grubbing road (land. side P-1)					
= 0.13 Hect. @ Rs. 52970.31					
/Hect. ————— Rs. 6886.14 =					
B. 6886 =					
2/4) Cost. of embankment lead up to 100m.					
vide P-2 = 22129.6 m ³					
@ Rs. 190.17/m ³ ————— Rs. 24633 =					
2/6) Cost. of embankment lead up to 100 —					
vide P-2 = 277.50 m ³					
@ Rs. 153.78/m ³ ————— Rs. 42674 =					
4/7) Excavation from road side box cutting vide P-3					
= 36.49 m ³ @ Rs. 75.57/m ³					
————— Rs. 2758 =					
5/9) Cost. of G.S.B. Grp					
vide P-3 = 43.18 m ³					
@ Rs. 3065.75/m ³ ————— Rs. 132226 =					
6/10) Ph. layer spreading and compaction work vide P-4					
vide P-4 = 101.09 m ² @ Rs. 3679.99/m ²					
————— Continuation ————— Rs. 372,010 =					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/11) Const. of un-reinforced P.C.C. pane -					
vide P-4 = 219.0 m ³					
@ Rs. 7237.84/m ³					Rs. 1585087 =
8/17) P.C.C. for masonry Board. vide P-1 = 1 No.					
@ Rs. 12983.67/sq.ft					
					Rs. 12983 =
					Total = Rs. 2179258 =
Add C.S.F. 12.7. —					@ Rs. 2,61,511 =
Add L.C. @ 1.7. —					@ Rs. 21793 =
Add S-Free —					@ Rs. 26,675 =
					Rs. 2489237 =
Consist. below rate as per agreement					@ Rs. 373634 =
					Net total = Rs. 21,15,603 =
Rs. 11/03/22					
J.E.					

Continuation

Attested:
11.03.22